



CONTAINS APPROXIMATELY
96-4.02 OUNCE PORTIONS
(THREE TRIANGLES)

MAXSNAX®



CHEESIEST CON QUESO

Two Layers of Dough with Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese Substitute, Con Queso Cheese Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese Substitute

097638
One 4.02 oz. (3 1.34 oz. Triangles) The MAX MaxSnax Cheesiest Con Queso two layers of Dough with Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese Substitute, Con Queso Cheese Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese Substitute provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate and 2.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 01/19)

INSPECTED BY THE
U.S. DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH
FNS REQUIREMENTS



10091450

KEEP FROZEN; COOK THOROUGHLY.

INGREDIENTS: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour, Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Soy Flour, Corn Oil and/or Soybean Oil, Casein, Cheddar Cheese Blend (Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Buttermilk, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Lactic Acid), Modified Food Starch, Tomato Powder, Corn Syrup Solids, Whey, Salt, Soybean Oil, Yeast Extract, less than 2% Red and Green Bell Peppers, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Color Modified (Propylene Glycol, Annatto Extract, Monosorbates, Potassium Hydroxide), Malodextrin, Whey Protein Concentrate, Non Fat Dry Milk, Butter Powder (Butter, Non Fat Dry Milk, Sodium Caseinate), Carrageenan, Sodium Diacetate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, and less than 2% Silicon Dioxide and Canola Oil added as processing aids. Contains less than 2% of Modified Potato Starch, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Salt, Soybean Oil, Natural Flavor, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Wheat Gluten, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Tricalcium Phosphate, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Salt, Soy Oil, L-Cysteine, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme), Sorbitol Acid, Xanthan Gum, Vitamin and Mineral Supplement (Magnesium Oxide, Dicalcium Phosphate, Zinc Oxide, Iron, Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Pyridoxine Hydrochloride [Vitamin B6], Cyanocobalamin [Vitamin B12], Nicotinamide [Vitamin B3], Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Vitamin A Palmitate), Annatto and Paprika (color), Soy Lecithin.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT AND SOY

NET WT 24 LBS 1.92 OZ (10.9kg)



77387-12658

COPY NOT FOR DOCUMENTING FEDERAL MEAL REQUIREMENTS



Conagra Foodservice
 222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
 Chicago, IL 60654
 TEL: 402-240-4000

The MAX MaxSnax Cheesiest Con Queso 96-3 PC-4.02 OZ UPC 77387 12658

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts	
96 servings per container	
Serving size	3 Triangles (114g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	250
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 520mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes less than 1g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 14g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 280mg	20%
Iron 2.3mg	15%
Potassium 150mg	4%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4</small>	

29% calories from fat, 9% calories from Sat Fat, 3% sugar by weight

ALLERGENS	Milk, Soy, Wheat
Product Facts	
Frozen Shelf Life	540 Days
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	19.125 x 14.75 x 9.375
Case Cube (ft3)	1.530
Pattern Tie x High = Total cases	6 x 7 = 42
Gross Wt (lbs)	26.739
Net Wt (lbs)	24.120
Kosher	Not a Kosher Product
Country of Origin Information	
Finished Product	USA
PROGRAMS PRODUCT QUALIFIES FOR	
HUSSC	Yes
35 10 35	Yes
Smart Snacks	No
Buy American	Yes

This specification was last updated on 6/12/2020

OTHER GTIN #	
Case	10077387126583
Each	60077387126588
Pallet	50077387126581

CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 097838

One 4.02 oz. (3 Triangles) The MAX MaxSnax Cheesiest Con Queso two layers of Dough with Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese Substitute, Con Queso Cheese Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese Substitute provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate and 2.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 01/19.)

WHOLE GRAIN CONTRIBUTION

The weight of all grain ingredients is at minimum 32g. There are 16g of whole grain in the product providing at least 51% whole grain per serving.

HARD BID SPEC

Frozen, IQF wedge, CN labeled. Max Snax Whole Grain Cheesiest Con Queso triangle measures 3.5" x 3.5". Filling to consist of low moisture, part skim mozzarella cheese and yellow substitute cheese and a con queso cheese sauce. Made with 51% Ultragrain whole grain flour. Minimum portion weight of 4.02 oz. for 3 IQF wedges; meets 2 equivalent grains and 2 Meat/ Meat Alt. Maximum of 8g of fat. Must be individual pieces packed approximately 288 portions. MaxSnax only-77387-12658.

Shawn Fear

Shawn Fear

Director of Quality, Conagra Brands

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com